
Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 1, >47

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Peter Forsling 16 0 25 25 66
2 Tobias Lindqvist 25 25 50
3 Patrik Mark 20 16 36

4 Mikael Andersson 13 13 26

Klass 2, <175cc
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Magnus Wihlborg 25 25 25 25 100
2 Anders Järnland 16 20 13 16 65
3 Bo Rönnow Andersen 20 20 20 60
4 Ulf Bylund 11 16 11 13 51
5 Björne Lugner 10 11 21
6 Erkki Männistö 16 16
7 Urban Engström 13 13

8 Per Bynander 0

Klass 2b, 50cc LC
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Johan Edström 25 25 50
2 Jon Nordstrøm 20 20

3 Lukas Lindqvist 16 16

Klass 2b, 50cc AC
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

0
0
0

0



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 3, 250cc

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Jan Nährström 25 25 50
2 Rudolf Gustavsson 25 25 50
3 Per Sande 13 10 20 43
4 Edvard Ridderstad 20 20 40
5 Charlotta Källbäck 16 16 32
6 Victor Eneberg 11 13 24

7 John Ellwood 10 11 21

Klass 4, 350cc
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Claes-Ove Sämsgård 25 25 25 25 100
2 Magnus Glad 16 16 20 20 72
3 Ingemar Stig 13 13 16 13 55
4 Johan Källvik 11 10 13 11 45
5 Roger Gustafsson 20 20 40
6 Johan Edberg 10 11 10 9 40
7 Anders Nyström 9 9 9 8 35
8 Christer Westerlund 8 8 8 7 31
9 Robert Dauksz 7 7 6 20

10 Tomas Karlsson 16 16
11 Benny Johansson 7 6 13
12 Magnus Wihlborg 11 11
13 Erkki Männistö 10 10
14 Rudolf Gustavsson 0

15 Lukas Lindqvist 0

Klass 5, 500cc
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Anders Järnland 25 20 20 20 85
2 Tobias Lindqvist 20 16 13 16 65
3 Jan Nährström 16 25 16 57
4 Björn Gunnarsson 25 25 50
5 José Van Meurs 10 13 11 13 47
6 Anders Karlsson 11 11 10 32
7 Peter Scharf 13 13

8 Patrik Mark 9 9



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 6, 750cc

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Kent Jörnevall 20 20 20 60
2 Per Holmström 25 25 50
3 Hans Gustafson 25 25 50
4 Bo-Göran Haals 16 16 16 48

5 Mats Hall 20 20

Klass 7a >250cc
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Claes-Ove Sämsgård 13 13 16 20 62
2 Per Bynander 11 11 13 16 51
3 Jesper Persson 20 25 45
4 Thomas Grandell 25 20 45
5 Peter Lindén 20 25 45
6 Robbert Den Tieter 10 10 11 13 44
7 Karin Gustavsson 9 9 10 11 39
8 Sammy Rahmqvist 16 16 32
9 Lars Andersson 8 9 10 27

10 Magnus Mossberg 25 25

Klass 7B, <250cc
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Ville Männistö 20 13 20 25 78
2 Per Bynander 10 11 25 20 66
3 Mattias Jansson 25 25 50
4 Lars Andersson 9 10 16 13 48
5 Sixten Mineur 16 20 36
6 Mikael Männistö 11 9 16 36
7 Erkki Männistö 13 16 29
8 Jesper Persson 8 8

9 Urban Sundin 7 7

Klass 7CF1 80-87
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Sven Sjöberg 25 25 50
2 Peter Lindén 25 25 50
3 Mats Winberg 10 20 20 50
4 Peter Karlsson 16 20 36
5 Bjarne Lugner 16 16 32
6 Martin Hjalmarsson 13 16 29
7 Mats Norgren 20 20

8 Ulf Martinsson 11 11



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 7CF2 80-87

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Klas Eriksson 25 25 25 25 100
2 Björn Gunnarsson 20 20 20 60
3 Mika Ikonen 11 11 16 16 54
4 Hans Nilsson 9 9 11 13 42
5 Lars Adolfsson 13 13 13 39
6 Linus Lidalen 16 16 32
7 Roger Gustafsson 20 20
8 Magnus Wihlborg 10 10 20
9 Magnus Thornadtsson 8 11 19

10 Edvard Ridderstad 8 8
11 Lars Andersson 7 7
12 Mikael Johansson 0

13 Jan Berndtsson 0



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 8A >16"

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Magnus Martebo 25 25 25 25 100

2 Erik Zetterstrand 20 20 20 20 80

Klass 8B <16"
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Lars Gerhardsson 25 25 25 25 100

2 Jan Lindér 20 20 20 60

Klass 8C Forgotten Era
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Håkan Englund 25 25 25 75

Klass 8D, 80-87
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Patrik Svensson 25 25 25 25 100
2 Peter Eriksson 20 16 20 56
3 Tomas Gixxer 13 11 20 44
4 Tomas Axelsson 16 20 36
5 Jörgen Wagerland 16 16 32
6 Tomas Jansson 11 10 21

7 Stig Sixtensson 13 13



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass Superbike

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Jimmy Wyrén 20 16 25 25 86
2 Stefan Karlsson 16 25 20 20 81
3 Oscar Winberg 25 20 16 61
4 Mikael Andersson 9 8 11 13 41
5 Sven Sjöberg 10 11 13 34
6 Mathias Westergård 7 7 8 8 30
7 Magnus Glad 5 5 9 11 30
8 Mats Winberg 6 6 6 9 27
9 Christoffer Alwén 10 16 26

10 Ola Strandvad 11 13 24
11 Jan Olov Pettersson 13 10 23
12 Mats Norgren 8 9 17
13 Martin Hjalmarsson 7 10 17
14 Jimmy Stålbro 1 1 5 7 14
15 Torbjörn Johansson 3 3 6 12
16 Stefan Teurnberg 4 4 8
17 Fredric Fohlin 8 8
18 Sammy Rahmqvist 0 3 4 7
19 Per-Ove Julin 0 0 2 5 7
20 Kenth Henriksson 2 2 4

21 John Ellwood 0 0 0

Klass Supersport
Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Magnus Mossberg 25 25 25 20 95
2 Jimmy Wyrén 20 25 20 25 90
3 Johnny Nordberg 13 13 16 16 58
4 Christoffer Alwén 16 13 13 42
5 Lars Adolfsson 10 11 10 9 40
6 Ulrik Smedberg 8 10 11 11 40
7 Tommy Köhl 7 9 8 10 34
8 Sixten Mineur 11 16 27
9 Kent Wyrén 9 9 8 26

10 Tomas Johansson 5 8 6 7 26
11 Thias Hauge 6 7 5 5 23
12 Mikael Ahlm 4 5 7 6 22
13 Thomas Hauge 3 6 4 4 17
14 Lennart Hallme 1 3 3 3 10
15 Mattias Kullman 2 4 6
16 Lars Olsson 0 0
17 Johan Grusell 0 0

18 Mattias Jansson 0



Svenska cupen 2022
Klass 250GP

Link 1 Link 2 Gelle 1 Gelle 2 Summa

1 Hans Gustafson 25 20 25 25 95
2 Christer Jakobsson 10 10 20 20 60
3 Roger Gustafsson 20 13 33
4 Peter Heggblad 16 16 32
5 Oscar Winberg 25 25
6 Jesper Persson 13 11 24
7 Anders Richnau 8 9 17
8 Peter Lindén 11 11
9 Johan Edström 9 9

10 Lars Adolfsson 8 8

11 Sebastian Cavallini 7 7


